
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTB(4)4318/08

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : HSA (Social Studies)
Name of Department : Education
Date of receipt of reporting the 
vacancy

: 23.12.2013

No. of Vacancies reported : 3 Fresh Anticipated
Date of Advice : 22.04.2014
No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

                                PENDING  TURNS

TPO : 5 -  MR VI 36 M, MR VI 38 SIUC N,  
   MR VI 40 OBC, MR VI 42 E, MR VI 44 ST

NCA : 3

NJD : Nil

Main Rotation stands at  MR VI 45 OC already filled.

Sl.
No Name & Address

Ran
k No

Community
Rotation as approved  by 

the  Commission
Remarks

1

SUDHEESAN.K
REVATHY, KOCHIRAKKOM, 
POTHENCODE.P.O, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695584

82 - Sl.No. 99 – PH- Ortho

2 MUJEEB.M
MADAVOOR PURAYIDAM, 
MANJAMALA.P.O, KUDAVOOR VIA, 
TRIVANDRUM 695313

92 Muslim MRVI 36 M TPO 
Satisfied

                                                                                      MR VI 46 M  TPO to keep 50% rule

3 SANDEEP.S
KRISHNA BHAVAN,
ERAVOOR, ARYANAD.P.O,
TRIVANDRUM
695542

81 - MR VI 47 OC

OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD PH Total

Previous 48 48 10 2 108

Present 1 1 - 1 3

Grand 
Total

49 49 10 3 111

                                                                                                         For DISTRICT OFFICER
                                                                                                                  KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE
                                                                                                                 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


	Education
	                                PENDING  TURNS
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	PH
	Total
	48
	48
	10
	2
	108
	1
	1
	-
	1
	3
	49
	49
	10
	3
	111



