KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTB(4)4318/08

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post : HSA (Social Studies)

Name of Department : Education
Date of receipt of reporting the : 23.12.2013

vacancy

No. of Vacancies reported : 3 Fresh Anticipated

Date of Advice : 22.04.2014

No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

PENDING TURNS

TPO : 5 - MR VI 36 M, MR VI 38 SIUC N,

MR VI 40 OBC, MR VI 42 E, MR VI 44 ST

NCA : 3

NJD : Nil

Main Rotation stands at MR VI 45 OC already filled.

Sl. No	Name & Address	Ran k No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks			
1	SUDHEESAN.K REVATHY, KOCHIRAKKOM, POTHENCODE.P.O, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695584	82	-	Sl.No. 99 – PH- Ortho				
2	MUJEEB.M MADAVOOR PURAYIDAM, MANJAMALA.P.O, KUDAVOOR VIA, TRIVANDRUM 695313	92	Muslim	MRVI 36 M TPO Satisfied				
	MR VI 46 M TPO to keep 50% rule							
3	SANDEEP.S KRISHNA BHAVAN, ERAVOOR, ARYANAD.P.O, TRIVANDRUM 695542	81	-	MR VI 47 OC				

OC/BC Position

	ОС	вс	NJD	PH	Total
Previous	48	48	10	2	108
Present	1	1	-	1	3
Grand Total	49	49	10	3	111

For DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM